~	D 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, F	evelopment Services Depa P.O. BOX 3070, GARDE		FORNIA 9264	2	
PERMIT NO.	: 645		spector a			
Type	:B6	***	specicol M	60:212		~
Date Issued	:02/13/90			i		20
Title	BEDROOM AND BATH				~	Ř
Desc	:					~'
Location Suite	:12951 ASPENWOOD L	N		•		à
Parcel number	:23158101	ſΙω	ner: JOHN:	ON ITIT	Δ Δ (1.19	્ લે
Occupancy	:R-3 AVERAGE	• •		OK, LILI	.n n (ws	' E
Applicant	:PACIFIC CITY CONS	TRUCTION Phon	e Number	:891-557	5	.
	5969 ENGINEER				-	S
	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA 92649		:		
WORKED'S COM	CALCATION DECUMPENTO	T '		-		
State Compensation	PENSATION REQUIREMENTS	Street Bon	d			
□ I certify that in the perform	Expiration Date nance of the work for which this permit	Water Bond		:		
is issued. I shall not emplo	by any person in any manner so as to orker's Compensation laws of California.	Water Assm				
NOTE: If, after making such	certificate the applicant for the permit	Water Assm) "		
this code he shall forthwit	the Worker's Compensation provisions of h comply with the provisions of Section	Parkway Tr				
3700 or his permit shall be	e deemed revoked. Dis application and state that the above	Park & Rec				
information is correct. I agre	e to comply with all City ordinances and ling construction. I further agree to hold	Drain Assm	t ree (Dis	st.		
the City of Garden Grove fr	ee and harmless from any liability arising nage resulting from work performed re-					
levant to this permit.	nage resulting from work performed re-	·			1	
PERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATI	JPE DATE				}	
BUSINESS TAX C	ERTIFICATE INFORMATION				S-PLAN 3	46.23
I certify that the following Cor	ntractor's License No					26.54
and Classification					168	10.00
(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGN 0%	IATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE AUTHORIZED AGENT		•	1#2501A 2-1	4 1 70 CH	ECK 382.79
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO). EXPHATION DATE					
tessional Code, Division 3, Chap	Section 7031.5 of the Business and Proter 9, Contractors' Linense Law, under the tion 7044 \square Minor work under \$200: orking for wages only: Section 7053 \square				: : :	
Section 7048 LI Employee w Other:	orking for wages only: Section 7053					
(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER	(SIGLATURE PROPERTY OWNER DATE					
	OH AUTUK MIZED AGENT					
	SPECTION RECORD	1				
APPROVAL	DATE INSPECTO	4				
Pre Inspect	11/1071	1			r r	
Foundation	5/6/90 JW	+			:	
Concrete Floor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+				
Reinforcing Masonry		•				
Roof Shitg	Halan D.	0+4				
Rough Frame 7		Other	F			
Insul. / Energy	2/14/10/1	Plan Retent	cion ree		i i	445.05
Drywall		Permit				146.25
Lath	1116071	Issu ance	$\overline{}$			226.54
Plas.Brown Ct.	f	Authorized by:)			10.00
Landscaping		X (1)	то	TAL FEES		382.79
Pre Gunite		Inspection Requests				
Pre Deck		741-5332	3	is not	started	within
Pre Plaster		General Information		s from d		
***************************************		741-5307		doned fo		
Planning Final	EXPIRED			his perm		
·····			and voi			
Bldg Final	2/14/96			AY BE CH	ARGED F	OR RE-
	4141			TON DUE		
Utility Notifi	ed J			ETE WORK		
·	Junio	L'iros		RRECTION		

√ INICOECTO!

Development Services Department

11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

Inspector area:S12

Date Issued	:08/09/90				
Title Desc	*				
Location	. 1000 to oppositions the				
Suite	:12951 ASPENWOOD UN				
Parcel number	* * 22152181	Ouno	w. DOUNICON ITERA	a /11/03	
Occupancy		owne	r: JOHNSON, LILIA	A (WS)	
Applicant	OWNER	Dh. a. a.	88tu	سردد	
whhrieane		Prione	Number : 97/-/	415	
	12951 ASPENWOOD LN				
WORKER'S CO	MPENSATION REQUIREMENTS			1	
State Compensation		Water Closet			
☐ certify that in the perf	Expiration Date formance of the work for which this permit	Bath Tub			
is issued, I shall not er	mploy any person in any manner so as to Worker's Compensation laws of California.	Shower			
NOTE: It. after making suc	ch certificate the applicant for the permit	Lavatory			
this code, he shall forth	to the Worker's Compensation provisions of with comply with the provisions of Section be deemed revoked.	Kîtchen Sink		P-PER	11.00
3700 or his permit shal	Il be deemed revoked. If this application and state that the above	Garbage Disp		ISS	10.00
information is correct. I a	d this application and state that the above agree to comply with all City ordinances and ending construction. I further agree to hold be free and harmless from any liability arising damage, resulting temperature of the contemporary or the contemp	Laundry Tub		09*90 CH	ECK 21.00
the City of Garden Grovi	ending construction. I further agree to hold e free and harmless from any liability arising	Water Heater			
out of injury or bodily levant to this permit.	damage resulting from work performed re-	Floor Sink			
PRIMIT APPLICANT SI	(1 XX 8/9/90	Floor Drain			
PRIMIT APPLICANT SI	GNATURE / DATE	Dish Washer			
	CERTIFICATE INFORMATION	Drinking Fou	ntain	and the second s	
and Classification	Contractor's License No is in full force and effect.	Urinal		***************************************	
IPRINT) CONTRACTOR	ISIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	Gas System 0			
	OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	Bldg Sewer (first 100')	1	11.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICAT		Bldg Sewer (add'l 100 ')		
tessional Code, Division 3, C	om Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- hapter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the	Bldg Sewer (add'l drain)		
following Section; Owner: 8	Section 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053	Rainwater Or	ain		
Other:	working for wages only. Section 7005	Swim Pool Pi	ping		
(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER	(SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	Sand Traps/R	eceptors		
	OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	Automatic Wa	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1 N S	SPECTION RECORD	Water Soften	ers		
APPROVAL	DATE INSPECTOR	Backwash Tra	р	4	
Soil Piping	0/60/	Water Latera	•		
Ground Plumbir	19 8/10/90 JW	Backflow Pro	tect Devices		
-Rough Plumbind	4 ' ·	Water Piping	(ea. 100')		
Gas Piping		lawn Sprinkí			
Gas Vent		lawn Sprinkl	ers (other)		
Sewer	A CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF T	Other			
Main Drain		Plan Retenti	on Fee		
Vaccum Lines		Plan Check		Service .	•
Water Heater		Permit			11.00
Backwash		Issuance/ 🔥			10.00
Water Lateral		Authorized by:	TOTAL FEES		21.00
		$X //7 \times$	TOTAL FEES		
		Inspection Requests			····
		741-5332	If work is not s	tarted w	vithin
	EXPIRED	General Information	180 days from da		
The second state of the control of t	LAITILE	741-5307	if abandoned for		
	1,1156		days, this permi		
	0717/10-		and void.		-
FINAL	3.4		A FEE MAY BE CHA	RGED FOR	RE-
- Marine Marine and a strategy of the control of th	$A^{\prime\prime}$	P	INSPECTION DUE TO		
Utility Notifi	ed U		INCOMPLETE WORK,		
		l Comment	MAKE CORRECTIONS		
The second of the second secon	TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT				

1 INSPECTOR

PERMIT NO.

Type

3399

e P

•	De 11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.		rvices Depart		DRNIA 9264:	2	mang salah Janggaran
PERMIT NO.	: 646			pector are			33
Туре	:E			poocor are			
Date Issued	:02/13/90						
Title	:ADDITION WIRING						
Desc	•						
Location	:12951 ASPENWOOD LA	4					/
Suite	:						\/
Parcel number	:23158101		0wn	er: JOHNSO	N, LILI	(A A (WS)	V
Occupancy	:						
Applicant	:PACIFIC CITY CONST	rructio	N Phone	Number :	891-557	⁷ 5	
	5969 ENGINEER						
	HUNTINGTON BEACH O	CA 9264	9				
WORKER'S COMP	PENSATION REQUIREMENTS	Resi	dental	(R1 & R3)	saft	475	13.06
State Compensation Insurance Policy No				.d. (M) sq1	•		10.00
I certify that in the perform	nance of the work for which this permit		••	er, Single			
become subject to the Wo	by any person in any manner so as to brker's Compensation laws of California.			er, Three			
NOTE: If, after making such should become subject to t	certificate, the applicant for the permit the Worker's Compensation provisions of			r 200 Amp			
this code, he shall forthwith 3700 or his permit shall be	h comply with the provisions of Section			ower Pole			
□ I certify that I have read the	his application and state that the above			Light, etc.			
State laws relating to pend	ee to comply with all City ordinances and ling construction. I further agree to hold		Panels	₩			
the City of Garden Grove frout of injury or bodily dan	ee and harmless from any liability arising nage resulting from work performed re-	Sub-	Panels	3			
levant to this permit.		Outl	ets/Swi	tches			
PERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATI	URE DATE	Fixt	ures				
BUSINESS TAX C	ERTIFICATE INFORMATION	Fixt	ures,Me	rc.Quartz,	etc.		
I certify that the following Cor and Classification	ntractor's License No	Heat	er-Not	over 155 0	W	§ 1	.06
		Wash	er			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.00
(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGN OR	IATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE AUTHORIZED AGENT	Drye	r	1	L#2502A 2-:	14'90 CHECK	23.06
BUSINESS TAX CEPTIFICATE NO			Water H	leaters			
I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Chap	Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- oter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the		washer				
-following Section: Owner: Sec	tion 7044 Minor work under \$200: orking for wages only: Section 7053			inge or 0ve	e n		
Other:		Disp					
(PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER	(SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT			atus not d			
		1		atus 1 -			
	SPECTION RECORD			atus 11 -	30 e		
APPROVAL	DATE INSPECTOR		v. Circ	uits			
Underground		/	Clock				
Conduit	- 4/19/40 M	Sign	Hookup				
Wiring - Roug Heater	"	L SIGH	поокир	,			
Fixtures & Tr	im	-					
Motors 1		Othe	r				
Ufer 3/4	1917 1	•••		ion Fee			
Service		₽~	Check				
		Perm				· Valencia de la companya de la comp	13.06
<u></u>		1~	ance _	>			10.00
<u> </u>		Authorized		3\ TOT	AL FEES		23.06
		<u> X</u>	£	1011	AL FEES		
		Inspection	Requests				
		741	-5332	If work	is not	started w	ithin
	EXPIRED	*	nformation	_		date of is	
	1.106	741	-5307			or more th	
	2/14/95	,			•	nit will b	e null
		↓		and void			
ETNAI	- June	1 1		A FFF MA	Y RE CL	JAPGEN END	PF-

Utility Notified_

INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE,

MAKE CORRECTIONS.

INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO

:PACIFIC CITY CONSTRUCTION Phone Number :891-5575

Development Services Department

Inspector area:S12

Owner: JOHNSON, LILIA A (WS)

11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642 PERMIT NO.

Type

Title

Location

Occupancy Applicant

Desc

Suite

Date Issued

: P

Parcel number :23158101

:02/13/90

:BATH FIXTURES

5969 ENGINEER

:12951 ASPENWOOD LN

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92649

WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS Water Closet 1 4.50 State Compensation Insurance Policy No. Bath Tub Expiration Date □ I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit Shower is issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California. 1 4.50 Lavatory 2 9.00 NOTE: If, after making such certificate, the applicant for the permit should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section Kitchen Sink 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked. Garbage Disposal ☐ I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information is correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and State laws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold Laundry Tub or Tray Water Heater the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability arising out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed re-Floor Sink levant to this permit. Floor Drain PERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATURE Dish Washer **BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION** Drinking Fountain I certify that the following Contractor's License No. Urinal and Classification _____ is in full force and effect. P-PER 18.00 Gas System Outlets (PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR OR AUTHORIZED AGENT 188 10.00 Bldg Sewer (first 100') Bldg Sewer (add 1 10#2503A 2-14*90 CHECK 28.00 BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO I certify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro-Bldg Sewer (add'l drain) fessional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors License Law, under the following Section; Owner: Section 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: Section 7048 ☐ Employee working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ Rainwater Drain Other: Swim Pool Piping (PAINT) PROPERTY OWNER ISCINATURE 1910 TERTY OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT Sand Traps/Receptors Automatic Wash Machine INSPECTION RECORD Water Softeners APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Backwash Trap Soil Piping Water Lateral Ground Plumbing____ Backflow Protect Devices Rough Plumbing____ Water Piping (ea. 100') Gas Piping____ Lawn Sprinklers (SFD) Gas Vent____ Lawn Sprinklers (other) Sewer Other Main Drain _ Plan Retention Fee Vaccum Lines Plan Check Water Heater____ Permit 18.00 Backwash Issuance 10.00 Authorized by: Water Lateral 28.00 TOTAL FEES Inspection Requests 741-5332 If work is not started within General Information 180 days from date of issue or 741-5307 if abandoned for more than 18**0** days, this permit will be null and void. FINAL A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE. Utility Notified INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS.

CITY			GROVE				PLU	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			DE	VELOPMI	ENT SER	VICES D	EPAR	TMENT	1
Eav. Proj.	FRONT	LEFT	RIGHT	REAR	USE ZONE		LOT SIZE		JOB ADD	RESS							RMIT-NO.	
Setbacks					R	1	107.001	-5405	ASSESSO	RS PARC	> / EL NO.	15	EDV (レ むのだ TBLOCK	TRACT	7	273	
PLANNING	\		L	<u> </u>		<u>'</u>	LOT COVE	ERAGE	23	158	lo	1						-
ACTION	····	-					% INCREA		-			,	PLEASE C	HECK ONE C	R MORE			
LAND USE							1000000		☐ Nev	v 🗆 A	Additio	on 🗆	Alteratio	n 🗆 Re	pair 🔲	Move	- D	emolish
APPROVEI REMARKS							<u> </u>		DATE			JOB DESC	CRIPTION	/ _			RMIT VAL	
									21	13/	190	Tr.	edic				Эа,	112
				SH	OW NOE	TH ADE	ROW, PRO	PERTV	,						· Virginia			
							COW, FRO	FERTI	LINES	AIND AD	TI	NI SIR	EEIS.				energy containing	winth where a victorial strategy
			1111	ريليا	-/2 e	3/4-7	Hill											

				Jat.				+++						+				
			, re	Ψ' -							1		itit					
			PI							-	- bodo		***				l-4-4-4-	
\/ \/													- 3			11.		
14			+++															
															1			
						1												
1											1							
+++4																		
															1			
			444											144	1	 		
	V z'											-1						
	15	7//	777		77													
			"		\mathcal{I}						- -	+ 2	22' 1	Ø				
	1	V			2													
فيششين		V	ADD	ITION										//				
		V /			3 8													
		V.			10									$1 \cdot I$		<u>.</u>		
*************		V												1				versones e e lesso
		- KZ	1111		44									/				
	A.	5'	15	6"	15								<u> </u>	4				
			,,,		7	لد	ننين											
1					n sa tat t danna a va ses		***************				Throw	i i		andrew and a second second	enteres en en en en en enteres en		***************	
/ n									a parta da da a terresa da men								4	
V2	LIN LIN	eri																
	LIN	Ė												THE				

Development Services Department

	11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, F	O BOX 3070, GARDE	N GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642	, 2	
PERMIT NO.	: 745		spector area:S12	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Туре	: P				- ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Date Issued	:02/22/90				12951
Title	:ROOM ADD PLMG				-21
Desc	:				21
Location	:12951 ASPENWOOD L	N		_	_
Suite	:			V-	4.
Parcel number	:23158101	0ωι	ner: JOHNSON, LILI	A A (WS)	Z.
Occupancy	:		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(110)	7
Applicant	:PACIFIC CITY CONS	TRUCTION Phone	∍ Number :891-557	5	ξ
	5969 ENGINEER				200m-le
	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA 92649			8
					•
		, <u></u>			
WORKER'S COM State Compensation	PENSATION REQUIREMENTS	Water Close	et	1	4.50
Insurance Policy No	Expiration Date	Bath Tub			
is issued. I shall not emp	mance of the work for which this permit loy any person in any manner so as to	Shower		1	4.50
become subject to the W	Vorker's Compensation laws of California certificate, the applicant for the permit	Lavatory		2	9.00
should become subject to	the Worker's Compensation provisions of	Kitchen Sir	nk		
3700 or his permit shall b	ith comply with the provisions of Section be deemed revoked.	Garbage Dis	sposal		
☐ I certify that I have read information is correct. ⊬agr	this application and state that the above ree to comply with all City ordinances and	Laundry Tub	· ·		
Stat e la ws relating to pen	ding construction. I further agree to hold	Water Heate			
out of injury or bodily da	free and harmless from any liability arising image resulting from work performed re-	Floor Sink			
levant to this permit.	A Tanda	Floor Drain	า	<u> </u>	
PERMIT APPLICANT SIGN	TURE. CATE	Dish Washer	•		
	CERTIFICATE INFORMATION	Drinking Fo	ountain		
I deftify that the following Co and Classification	ontractor's License Nois in full force and effect.	Urinal			
		Gas System	Outlets		
(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIG	SNATUREI CONTRACTOR DATE R AUTHORIZED AGENT		(first 100')		
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE N		_	(add'l 100')		
I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code Division 3 Cha	n Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the		(add'l drain)	1	
following Section; Owner: Sec	otion 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐	Rainwater [2-PER 18.0	n
Other:	working for wages only; Section 7053 Li	Swim Pool F	Piping	ISS 10.0	
(PAINT) PROPERTY OWNER	ISIGNATURE: 95/09-8817 OWNER DATE	Sand Traps/	Receptors #3352A 2-3		28.00
	ISIGNATURE: #4:01%34 Y CAWNER DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT		lash Machine		HARMAN THE THE
IN	SPECTION RECORD	Water Softe			
APPROVAL	DATE INSPECTO			;	
Soil Piping	626 7	V Water Later	•		
Ground Plumbi	ng 2/47/10 6	7 Backflow Pr	otect Devices	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Rough Plumbin	g 4/17/70/2	☐ Water Pipir	ig (ea. 100')		
Gas Piping	-	📗 Lawn Sprink			
Gas Vent			lers (other)	;	
Sewer		Other		<u> </u>	
Main Drain		Plan Retent	ion Fee		
Vaccum Lines_		Plan Check		:	
Water Heater_		Permit		A :	18.00
Backwash		Issuance	\leftarrow		10.00
Water Lateral		Authorized by:	TOTAL FEES		28.00
·		X) IOIAE TEES		
		Inspection Requests			
		741-5332	If work is not		
		General Information	180 days from da		
	EXPIRED	741-5307	if abandoned fo		
		,	days, this perm:	it will be	null
ETHAL	3/14/95		and void.		
FINAL	- ty:		A FEE MAY BE CH		
11 4m 2 1 2 dm ht = 4m 2 d2	: - 2 m		INSPECTION DUE		<u> </u>
Utility Notif	ied Ville		INCOMPLETE WORK		E TO
	//	1 15 (1000)	MAKE CORRECTIONS	2	

4 BIODEOT

Development Services Department

Inspector area:S12

11391 ACACIA PARKWAY, P.O. BOX 3070, GARDEN GROVE, CALIFORNIA 92642

PERMIT NO.

Date Issued

Type

Title

744

:ROOM ADD ELEC

:02/22/90

:E

Desc	:				
Location	:12951 ASPENWOOD L	N			
Suite	:			Y	
Parcel number	:23158101	0wne	er: JOHNSON, LĪLI	(A A (WS)	
Occupancy		T			
Applicant	:PACIFIC CITY CONS	IKUCITUN Phone	Number :891-557	5	
	5969 ENGINEER HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA 02640			
	HONITHGION BEACH	CH 92649			
WORKER'S COMPI	ENSATION REQUIREMENTS	Residental (R1 & R3) sqft	475	13.06
State Compensation		Garage Resid		475	13.00
certify that in the performa	Expiration Date ance of the work for which this permit		er, Single Pha		
become subject to the Wor	any person in any manner so as to ker's Compensation laws of California.		r, Three Phas		
NOTE: If, after making such or should become subject to the	ertificate, the applicant for the permit be Worker's Compensation provisions of comply with the provisions of Section	Service Over			
		Temporary Po			
☐ I certify that I have read thi	deemied revoked. s application and state that the above to comply with all City ordinances and g construction. I further agree to hold e and harmless from any liability arising age resulting from work performed re-	Pole, Power, L			
State laws relating to pendir	e to comply with all City ordinances and ng construction. I further agree to hold	Sub-Panels 1	=		
the City of Garden Grove free	e and harmless from any liability arising age resulting from work performed re-	Sub-Panels 3	1		
Toward to this permit.	Sent	Outlets/Swit	ches		
PERMIT APPLICANT SIGNATUR	DATE	Fixtures			
BUSINESS TAX CE	RTIFICATE INFORMATION	Fixtures, Mer	c.Quartz,etc.		
I certify that the following Cont and Classification	ractor's License No	Heater-Not o	ver 1550 W		
		Washer		1	. 06
IPRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGNAL OR AL	TURE) CONTRACTOR DATE JTHORIZED AGENT	Dryer		()	.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE NO.	EXPIRATION DATE	Hot Water He	aters 1#3351A 2-2	2'90 CHECK	23.06
I certify that I am exempt from S fessional Code, Division 3, Chapte	Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- er 9, Contractors' License Law, under the on 7044 Minor work under \$200: rking for wages only: Section 7053	Dishwasher			
following Section: Owner: Section Section 7048 Employee wo	on 7044 Minor work under \$200:	Domestic Rar	ige or Oven		
Other:	rking for wages only, decitor 7000 E	Disposal			
IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER	(SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT		tus not over		
THE			tus 1 - 10 e		
APPROVAL	PECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTO		itus 11 - 30 e		
	DATE INSPECTO	Time Clock	ILLS		
Conduit	***************************************	Sign			
Wiring - Rough		Sign Hookup			
Heater		L orgi, nookup) 	
Fixtures & Tri	m	T			
Motors		Other			
Ufer		📗 Plan Retenti	on Fee		
Service		Plan Check			
		Per <u>mit</u>			13.06
····		Issuance			10.00
	****	Authorized by:	>) TOTAL FEES		23.06
		X	TOTAL TELO		
	EXPIRED	Inspection Requests 741-5332	T# complete and		2 Au L. 2
	<u> </u>	† I	If work is not 180 days from d		
	2/14/92	General Information 741-5307	if abandoned fo		
	75,	1 1 2 2 2 2 7 7 1	days, this perm		
	ZIMW	† <u> </u>	and void.	L WIII U	- HULL
FINAL		† / 	A FEE MAY BE CH	ARGED F	
***************************************	- U		INSPECTION DUE		
Utility Notifi	ed		INCOMPLETE WORK		
-		I Curation	MAKE CORRECTION		

		evelopment Services Depar	tment N GROVE, CALIFORNIA 9264	
PERMIT NO.	: 1661			12
Type	:B33	Tuel	pector area:\$12	_
Date Issued	:04/24/90			77
Title	:VINYL# SIDING ICBO	# 2 <i>C</i> C 2		4 a (WS)
Desc	: ATMACA SIDING TORO	帯ろりりろ		<u>چ</u>
	.40054 ******************			~ ~
Location Suite	:12951 ASPENWOOD LN			₹
	.00150181		** ** ** ** ** ** ** **	
Parcel number	A V A	own e	er: JOHNSON, LILI	AA(WS) 🧗
Occupancy		(A) -		č
Applicant	AMRE REMODELING	Phone	Number :	ک
	4949 W. ROYAL LANE			.0
	75063			U
WORKER'S COM	PENSATION REQUIREMENTS	Street Bond		
State Compensation	Euripelian Data	Water Bond		
□ I certify that in the perfo	Expiration Date rmance of the work for which this permit	Water Assmt	Eac (ACDG)	
become subject to the N	ploy any person in any manner so as to Worker's Compensation laws of California.		• • •	
NOTE: If, after making such	n certificate, the applicant for the permit of the Worker's Compensation provisions of	Water Assmt	, ,	
should become subject to this code, he shall forthy	the Worker's Compensation provisions of	Parkway Tree		*
3700 or his permit shall	with comply with the provisions of Section be deemed revoked.	Park & Rec f		į.
information is correct. Lag	this application and state that the above ree to comply with all City ordinances and	Drain Assmt	Fee (Dist.	
State laws relating to per	nding construction. I further agree to hold free and harmless from any liability arising			
out of injury or bodily d	amage resulting from work performed re-			
levant to this permit,	1-14-90			
PERMIT APPLICANT SIGN	ATURE DATE			
BUSINESS TAX	CERTIFICATE INFORMATION			
Licertify that the following C	ontractor's License No			
and Classification	is in full force and effect.			
(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SI	GNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE OF AUTHORIZED AGENT	1		
7				
	<u> </u>			B-PER 99.56
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE	NO EXPIRATION DATE	ļ ļ		B-PER 99.56 ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt froi fessional Code, Division 3, Ch.	no Expiration Date in Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the		1# 923A 4-:	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt froid fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Se	no EXPIRATION DATE In Section 703.1.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 Minor work under \$200		1# 923A 4-:	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt froid fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Se	no Expiration Date in Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the		1# 923A 4~;	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CEMPICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Section 7048 Employee	no EXPIRATION DATE on Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propagater 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053		1# 923A 4-3	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CEPTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt froi fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section; Owner: Se Section 7048 Employee Other:	no EXPIRATION DATE In Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ (SIGNATURE: PROMERTY CHAPER OFF AUTHORIZED AGENT		1# 923A 4-:	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt froi fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section; Owner: Se Section 7048 [Employee Other:	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propagater 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ GIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT		1# 923A 4-:	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section, Owner: Se Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propagater 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 WILLIAM CHARTHOPHIZED AGENT CATE SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR		1# 923A 4~;	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CEPTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section; Owner: Se Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propagter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200; working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR		1# 923A 4~;	ISS 10.00
EUSANESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Se Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propagater 9, Contractors' License Law, under the ection 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR		1# 923A 4~	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor	EXPIRATION DATE In Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propagater 9, Contractors' License Law, under the ection 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 (SIGNATURE: PROMERTY OWNER CATE OF AUTHORIZED AGENT SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR		1# 923A 4-:	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CEMPRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch following Section; Owner: Se Section 7048 ☐ Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR		1# 923A 4-:	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CEMPRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch following Section; Owner: Se Section 7048 ☐ Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 SECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR		1# 923A 4~:	ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Other		ISS 10.00
EUSANESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the ection 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER CALL AUTHORIZED AGENT	Other Plan Retenti		ISS 10.00
EUSANESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the ection 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR			ISS 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the ction 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 (SIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER OF AUTHORIZED AGENT) SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Plan Retenti Plan Check		ISS 10.00 24.90 CHECK 109.56
BUSINESS TAX CEMTRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Chroliowing Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit		ISS 10.00 24°90 CHECK 109.56
BUSINESS TAX CEMTRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Chroliowing Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 GSIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Plan Retenti Plan Check	on Fee	ISS 10.00 24°90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00
BUSINESS TAX CEMPRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Chroliowing Section; Owner: Se Section 7048 ☐ Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct.	MO EXPIRATION DATE In Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 (SIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER OF AUTHORIZED AGENT) SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by:		ISS 10.00 24°90 CHECK 109.56
EUSANESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Minus Man	on Fee	ISS 10.00 24°90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00
INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite	MO EXPIRATION DATE In Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ ISSIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER OF AUTHORIZED AGENT SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Milasuance Inspection Requests	on Fee TOTAL FEES	ISS 10.00 24°90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00 109.56
EUSANESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck	m Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propagater 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ SIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Mark Inspection Requests 741-5332	on Fee TOTAL FEES If work is not s	99.56 10.00 109.56
EUSANESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck	MO EXPIRATION DATE In Section 7031.5 of the Business and Pro- apter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the action 7044 ☐ Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 ☐ ISSIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER OF AUTHORIZED AGENT SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Maria Inspection Requests 741-5332 General Information	TOTAL FEES If work is not a 180 days from da	19.56 10.00 109.56 10.00 109.56
BUSINESS TAX CEMTRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: PRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck Pre Plaster	EXPLAED	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Mark Inspection Requests 741-5332	TOTAL FEES If work is not s 180 days from da if abandoned for	195 10.00 24.90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00 109.56 started within ate of issue or more than 180
EUSANESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch. following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck	EXPLAED	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Maria Inspection Requests 741-5332 General Information	TOTAL FEES If work is not a 180 days from daif abandoned for days, this permi	195 10.00 24.90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00 109.56 started within ate of issue or more than 180
BUSINESS TAX CEMTRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Chroliowing Section; Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck Pre Plaster Planning Final	EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Maria Inspection Requests 741-5332 General Information	TOTAL FEES If work is not so the solution of	1SS 10.00 24.70 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00 109.56 started within ate of issue or more than 180 it will be null
BUSINESS TAX CEMTRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: PRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck Pre Plaster	EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT EXPLADED	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Maria Inspection Requests 741-5332 General Information	TOTAL FEES If work is not a 180 days from daif abandoned for days, this permiand void. A FEE MAY BE CHA	ISS 10.00 24.90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00 109.56 started within ate of issue or more than 180 it will be null
BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Ch following Section: Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck Pre Plaster Planning Final Bldg Final	EXPLATED EXPLADED EXPLADED M Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the locion 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 GIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER DATE SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED AGEN	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Maria Inspection Requests 741-5332 General Information	TOTAL FEES If work is not so the solution of	ISS 10.00 24.90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00 109.56 started within ate of issue or more than 180 it will be null
BUSINESS TAX CEMTRICATE I certify that I am exempt from fessional Code, Division 3, Chroliowing Section; Owner: Section 7048 Employee Other: IPRINTI PROPERTY OWNER INS APPROVAL Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry Roof Shtg Rough Frame Insul / Energy Drywall Lath Plas.Brown Ct. Landscaping Pre Gunite Pre Deck Pre Plaster Planning Final	EXPLATED EXPLADED EXPLADED M Section 7031.5 of the Business and Propager 9, Contractors' License Law, under the locion 7044 Minor work under \$200: working for wages only: Section 7053 GIGNATURE: PROPERTY OWNER DATE SPECTION RECORD DATE INSPECTOR EXPLADED AUTHORIZED AGENT AUTHORIZED AGEN	Plan Retenti Plan Check Permit Issuance Authorized by: X Maria Inspection Requests 741-5332 General Information	TOTAL FEES If work is not a 180 days from daif abandoned for days, this permiand void. A FEE MAY BE CHA	ISS 10.00 24.90 CHECK 109.56 99.56 10.00 109.56 started within ate of issue or more than 180 it will be null ARGED FOR RE— TO NEGLIGENCE.

PERMIT NO. : 26597 Inspector area:S12 :P Type Date Issued :12/20/94 Title :WATER HEATER CHANGE-OUT Desc Location :12951 ASPENWOOD LN Suite Parcel number :23158101 Owner: JOHNSON, LILIA Occupancy Applicant D P PLUMBING Phone Number :991-9477 1588 B. SOUTH ANAHEIM BLVD

ANAHEIM CA 92805

 Water Heater
 1
 7.00

 Issuance
 1
 15.00

 GENERAL PLAN
 1
 2.00

 CULTURAL ARTS
 1
 1.00

P PER

7.00

2.00

1.00

25.00

15.00

MISC. MISC. ISS 0#4811A12-20*94 CHECK INSPECTION RECORD APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Soil Piping_ Ground Plumbing Rough Plumbing____ Gas Piping____ Gas Vent______ 3223 PERMITS/GENE 2.00 Sewer 3224 PERMITS/CULT 1.00 Main Drain 3228 PLUMBING PER 3517 ISSUANCE FEE 7.00 15.00 Water Heater____ Backwash____ Water Lateral 25.00 741-5332 If work is not started within 180 days from date of issue or 741-5307 if abandoned for more than 180 days, this permit will be null and void. FINAL A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO NEGLIGENCE, Utility Notified INCOMPLETE WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE CORRECTIONS.



General Information: 714-741-5307 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

PROJ	ECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:	V
	: 12951 ASPENWOOD LN	WATER HEATER CHANGE-OUT.	
Suite PERMIT NO.	: : 58425		
Permit Type			
Applicant	: LILIA A JOHNSON : NOCK PLUMBING : 11612 KNOTT AVE GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841		
Phone	: 895-1246	FEES	
Insp Dist Date Parcel No	: S12 : 07/11/01	1225	
Parcer NO	: 23156101	942 22130 GENERAL PLAN	1 2.00
		080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS	1 1.00
		111 32401 Issuance	1 35.00
		111 32415 Water Heater	1 8.50
		TOTAL	46.50
Rough Plumbin Gas Piping Gas Vent Sewer Main Drain Vacuum Lines Water Heater Backwash	INSPECTION RECORD		
FINAL 12/23,	102 Davy	AUTHORIZATION	
Utility Notif	ied	Issued By: jimc Date_	
1		DECLARATION	
PAID ON 11 Ju RECEIVED BY L	* VALIDATION ************************************	to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection	purposes.
		Applicant's Signature	
******	*********	Print NameDate	



General Information: 714-741-5307

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

2.00

1.00

35.00

38.00

PROJECT/SITE/	BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:		
JOB Address : 12951 A Suite : PERMIT NO. : 75651 Permit Type : P Owner : LILIA A Applicant : OWNER Appl Address : 12951 A	JOHNSON	REPLACE EXPIRED PERMIT #'S 647, COMPLETE FOR FINAL.	745 & 3	399.
Phone :		FEES		
Insp Dist : S12 Date : 09/15/0 Parcel No : 2315810		942 22130 GENERAL PLAN 080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS 111 32401 Issuance TOTAL	1 1 1	2. 1. 35.
APPROVAL INSPECT Soil Piping Ground Plumbing Rough Plumbing Gas Piping Gas Vent Gas Vent Main Drain Macuum Lines Mater Heater Backwash Mater Lateral				
FINAL CR 20 CA D		AUTHORIZATION		
W V		Issued By: jimc Date_		
Tility Notified ************** VALIDAT PAID ON 15 Sep 2004 AT RECEIVED BY CAROLE 198 AMOUNT PAID \$254.50 BY FOTAL PAID = \$254.50	12:19 .245.206.215/2 TRANS# 93	DECLARATION I certify that I have read this application/permit are information on all pages of this document is correct. I agricult all City and County ordinances and State laws relationstruction, and hereby authorize representatives of this to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection	ree to comply ating to buil a City and Co	with Iding



General Information: 714-741-5307

PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

PROPOSED WORK:

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

JOB Address : Suite :	12951 ASPENWOOD LN	REPLACE EXPIRED PERMIT FOR FINAL.	#'S 646 & 744 COMPLETE
PERMIT NO. :	75650	TOR TIME.	
Permit Type : Type :	E		
Owner :	LILIA A JOHNSON		
	OWNER 12951 ASPENWOOD LN		
			•
		FEES	
_	: S12 : 09/15/04		
Parcel No :		942 22130 GENERAL PLAN	1 2.00
		080 32550 CULTURAL ARTS	1 1.00
		111 32401 Issuance	1 35.00
		TOTAL	38.00
A DDD OVAT	DAME INCOECTOD		
Underground	INSPECTION RECORD		
	1		
_			
	im		
			
Service	#		
<u></u>			
<u>-</u>			
· ·			
		AUTHORIZA	ATION
FINAL 4129	of Wex	Issued By: jimc	Date
Utility Notif	ied	DECLARA	FION
		I certify that I have read this appli	cation/permit and state that the
	* VALIDATION ************ p 2004 AT 12:19	information on all pages of this document all City and County ordinances and	t is correct. I agree to comply with
RECEIVED BY C	AROLE 198.245.206.215/2 TRANS#	93 construction, and hereby authorize repre	sentatives of this City and County
AMOUNT PAID \$:	254.50 BY CHECK#5736	to enter upon the above mentioned proper	ty for inspection purposes.
TOTAL PAID = 3	72JI.JV	Applicant's Signature	N500 9/15/04
******	********	Print Name Lia Al Joh	NE Date 1/15/64



General Information: 714-741-5307

AMOUNT PAID \$254.50 BY CHECK#5736

TOTAL PAID = \$254.50

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE - DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Inspection Requests: 714-741-5332

134.39

35.00

6.10

3.01

178.50

PROJECT/SITE/BUILDING DESCRIPTION	PROPOSED WORK:	,
JOB Address : 12951 ASPENWOOD LN	REPLACE EXPIRED PERMIT #'S 645 & 16 COMPLETE FOR FINAL.	561
Suite : PERMIT NO. : 75649 Permit Type : BUILDING		
Type : B6 DWELLING ADDITIONS & ALTERATIO		
Owner : LILIA A JOHNSON Applicant : OWNER Appl Address : 12951 ASPENWOOD LN		
Phone :	FEES	
Insp Dist : S12 Date : 09/15/04		
Date : 09/15/04 Parcel No : 23158101	111 32410 Permit	1 134
Parcer no . 25200-05	111 32401 issuance	1 35
	942 22130 General Plan	1 6
Value :4063 Floor area :475		1 3
	TOTAL	178
INSPECTION RECORD APPROVAL DATE INSPECTOR Pre Inspect Foundation Concrete Floor Reinforcing Masonry		
Roof Shtg		
Rough Frame		
Insul / Energy		
Drywall		
Lath		
Plas.Brown Ct		
Landscaping		
Pre Gunite		
Pre Deck		
Pre Plaster		
Planning Final	AUTHORIZATION	
Bldg Final 9 2004	Issued By: jimc Date	
	DECLARATION Leavise that I have med this application/permit and the application of the production of	etate that the
Utility Notified	I certify that I have read this application/permit and information on all pages of this document is correct. I agree that all City and County ordinances and State laws relating construction, and hereby authorize representatives of this City	to building to building
PAID ON 15 Sep 2004 AT 12:19 RECEIVED BY CAROLE 198.245.206.215/2 TRANS# 93	to enter upon the above mentioned property for inspection purp	poses.

Departm	C. ADAMS, Dir	ilding	CITY	OF GROVE	For Applicant to Fill in Job Address 12951 Aspenvo		Perm 25 j	1 it No.
Use Zone	Ma'r Use	Acc. Use	Var. Na			Merri. à Bound		· · ·
St. Set Back			Pt		Owner John E. Mo Owners Address 1065 So. B		inahais	.
Side Yard Side Yard			rojection rojection		Description			***
Rear Yard	Storie		arking Read	3.	of Work North A Use of Bulloing Single Fam			
Zoning Appr		,	Date	D1	Area of Living -	1632 /alua	tion \$	1.
	Туре	Pla	an Ck.		Building Garage -	640		5,500.00
Remarks:	menning a seem of the seem of the see	tan in ann an a	waa ay a		PLAN 104 Validation A	74 26-0 3 PR 25- 63		[####27 <u>.0</u> [####54 <u>.0</u>
		and the second s	months of the second		Arch. or Engr. Rey Kiter,	260 Ke. T	ustin, (Orange
The second secon			ration materials and the control of		Brattain Contr	actors, I	nc. Ti	r 1-2710
	INSPEC	TION REC	CORD		1304 V. Commonwe	alth, Full	erten	
Foundation and Location Reinforcing Roof Shtg.	n 5	2.63 7	16	CTOR	I hereby acknowledge the that me above is correct and State laws regulating to the hereby certify that I am as required by the City of or that I am the legal own certify that in the perform issued Property Tallanges compensation laws of the Signature of	and agree to building construct proper regis Garden Grove ten of the above tance of the wo	comply with tion. tered with a and/or State described p ak for which	a crdinances hafor licensed of California, property, and I this permit is
Rough Fram		19-63	1	By:	Gene Swearingen,	Vice Pres	ident	Lic No.
Plas. Brown		563	//		Addres V. Commont	ELOCATION	Lorton-	
Other					PRESENT BLDG. ADDRESS			and the second second second second second
Land Use		3	PARAGE	Deer	MOVING CONTRACTOR	<u></u> <u></u> 201		
Final	<i>≤-</i>	23-63		-64 ft	PU	BLIC WORK		
Utility Relea	ase .	N 3 196	54 J.S.	,	Street Address	RECUIRE	Ey D PF	OVIDED
		FEES			Record of Survey		i : : : []	
Plan Check	\$ 27.	Buildir 00 Permi	ng † \$	54.00	R/W Decication			
Bond	\$	Expira Date	ntion		Bonds Encroschment Permit			
Permit Auth	norized B.	_) //(Date 4/	du la la serie	Remarks		لغدالد المتالية الالالا	na unter

Dopai	PLUMBING trends of Building	CITY	ME II I		pr <u>4</u> hr	/11 <u>-</u> 1.44	
R.C.	Adems	ARDEN	-	VE	For Applicant to Fill in		
Directs	w J€ 7-4200		•		Job	- Xa	Permit No.
Mo.	PERMIT FEE	EACH	\$	ret.	Address 1393 / C	r	
3	Water Closet (Toilot)	\$1.00		100	Lot No. 36	Tract No.	Blk. No.
	Beth Tub	1.00		00	Owner Buttles . E	c ·	
	Shower	1.00		00	Owner's Address 3,04	w. Com	memort Que
2	Lavatory (Wash Basin)	1.00	3	60	Plumbing Contractor	benie	Hanburg Co.
1	Kitchen Sink	1.00	1	00	Contractor's Address	10936	Ball St.
	Garbage Disposal	1.00	1	C+C	Phono 7486770	City (ic. No. 1976.72
D _i	Laundry Tub or Tray	1.00			Use of Bidg.		•
1	Water Heater	1.50	/	50	New Bldg.	Old Mdg.	
	Slop Sink	1.00			Vandation	¥Y -2-63	11 277 1 ***
	Floor Sink	1.00	-		i heroby: Adapticalge that the above is correct and State laws regulating plumble	l have reed fi agree to com M.	is application and state to ply with all ordinances
	Floor Drain	1.00	-		I hereby certify that I am a required by the City of Go that I am the legal owner or lify that in the performen lessed I shall not employ componenties levs of the Sta	property regist race Grove at	ered with and/or Reseased nd/or State of California,
/	Dish Washer	1.00	1	00	His that in the performant lessed I shall not employ	se of the wo	rk for which this permit a violaton of the works
	Drinking Fountain	1.00		***************************************	Signature of	,	
	Urinzl	1.00			Permittee dilan	2 1	5/3/63
_	Gas System — Outlets	1.00	1	بيع	Address 10936 (DATE	BISPECTOR
	House Sewer	1.00	-		SOIL PIPING		1
	Lawn Sprinklers	2.00			GROUND PLUMBING	5-861	della
	Swimming Pool Piping	1.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ROUGH PLUMBING	12 63	Letter
	Sand Traps	1.00			GAS PIPING GAS VENT		
_	Automatic Washing Mach	1.00	/	00	SEPTIC TANK or Cosepool		
	Water Softeners	1.50	 		SEWER		1
	Backwash	1.50		Acros and the control of the control	GAS TEST		
		_			MAIN DRAIN AND YACUUM LINES		
			<u> </u>		WATER HEATER		
<u>Lumar</u>	ce of Permit		2	00	BACKWASH	0 4 3	
	L FEE	\$	 	56	FINAL	1166	Julian
	Authorized by CF	Date 5		15	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED	<u> </u>	1
	ng: #1 Plumbing Inspector		Office F	<u> </u>	#3 Owner	Bidg. Per	

Orecto	Adams JE 7-4200 GAR	DEN	GROVE	Job /2 95"/ Permit No.
	PERMIT FEES			Job 1295 Permit No. Address Cafen Wood 30950
No.	TYPE OF FEXTURE OR ITEM	EACH	S PRE	Lot No. 26 Trect No. 4973 Mt. No.
	Water Closet (Todet)	\$1.00		Owner
	Rath Tub	1.00	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Owner's Address
	Shower	1.00		Plumbing Contractor Brattle Co.
	Levatory (Wash Basin)	1.00		Promoting Contractor Stateller to
	Kitchen Sink	1.00	2	Contractor's Address fully Con
	Garbage Disposal	1.00	Unit Albanda	Phone City Lic. No.
	Laundry Tub or Tray	1.00	200	Use of Olds. LAWN SPRINKLER
	Water Heater	1.50	1.1	New Bidg. Did Bidg.
	Slop Sink	1.00	ALLOW THE PART	Validation 571 29:63 11 613 11 45 * * * * *
	Floor Sink	00.1	A TAN MILLAND	I bereby actnewledge that I have read this application and state that the above is correct assumption to comply with all ordinances and
	Roor Drain	1.00		State laws regulating plumbing. I hereby certify that I am property registered with and/or ficensed at required by the City of Garden Grove and/or State of California, at that I am the legal owner of the above described property, and I certify that in the performance of the work for which this permit is
	Dish Washer	1.00		that I am the legal owner of the above ideacribed property, and I cer iffy that in the performance of the week for which this permit is issued I shall set employ any person is violaton of the workmen's
	Drinking Fountain	1.00	€	Combessation laws of the state of Patitiotines
	Urinal	1.00		Parmittee Delegated Date 1/29/63
	Gas System — Outlets	1.00	3	Address APPROVALS DATE SUSPECTOR
	House Sewer	1.00		SOIL PIPING
!	Lawn Sprinklers	2.00	2	GROUND PLUMBING
-	Swimming Pool Piping	1.00		ROUGH PLUMBING
	Sand Traps	1.00	:	GAS FIFING
	Automatic Washing Mach.	1.00	:	GAS VENT
	Water Softeners	1.50		SEPTIC TANK or Cesspool
	Backwash	1.50	1	SEWER
			-	GAS TEST MAIN DRAIN AND
				VACUUM LINES
		1		WATER HEATER
lesuan	ce of Permit		2 00	I SIMAL IN ALL OF A PARTY OF A PA
MIOTA	L FEE	\$	ं ल्ए	UTILITY CO. NOTIFIED

C. ADI	ENT OF BUILDING U48 - DIRECTOR Seriou 7-4880	CITY C GARDEN G	_	**	FOR APPLICANT TO FILL IN (U JOB ADDRESS		PERMIT NO.
	PERMIT PE	25			12951 Aspenwood	Lane	12912
HUMBER	TYPE OF FIXTURE OR I	TEM EACH	FEE	<u> </u>	LOT 26	TRACT	4973
1	FURNACE	\$1.00	1	00	Danttain		tors
9	WARK AIR OUTLET	.25	2		OWNER'S	-011-01-01-0	
1	PURMACE VENTS	1.00		co	ADDRESS	- :	
	GAS PIPING OUTLET	1.00	- }		CONTRACTOR S & S	Sheet 4	etal,Inc.
	MISC. APPLIANCES	1.00			contractor's 6732	stanton	, B.P.
.1	COMMERCIAL HEATING	2.86		 	PHONE LA 22436	CIT	Y . NO.
	COMMERCIAL WARM AIR C	OTLETS .50			USE OF		
	COMMERCIAL FURNACE VI	ENTS 2.00			BUILDING NEW	OLD.	
	EXHAUST OUTLETS	1.00		 	BUILDING	Bulle	NG L
	REPAIR, ALTERATION OR ADDITION TO REATING SYSTEM	1.00		╂			103 14****5
				-	I hereby acknowledge that I is the above is correct and agree	to comply wi	application and state (O all ordinances and S
			1	\vdash	I hereby admerrising that I I the above is correct and appealerus regulating planshing. I hereby cartify that I am per required by the City of Gard that I am the legal owner of that in the perfermence of the rate ampley any person in visits of the State of California.	porty register es: Greve ma	el with and/or licensed /or State of California.
	VENTILATION SYSTEM	3.00	 	-	that I am the logal owner at the that in the performance of the tender and person in viola	ie above deec verk for which ties of the we	thed property, and I cor this permit is insued I si chang's componenties is
- 1	RESTAURANT RITCHEN HO			-	of the State of Collectic.		* .
				 	SIGNATURE OF JAC	Pour	DATE 5-29-6
 		H.P. 2.06	ļ		ADDRESS	/	/
		TO H.P. S.SS			APPROVALS	DATE	INSPECTOR
	COMPERSING UNI 50	H.P. 18.80	ļ	ļ	FURNACE	W	
	REPAIR OR ALTERATION TO REPRIGERATION SYSTEM	3.80	ļ	_	REGISTER COTLETS	612-63	Lettin
	EVAPORATIVE COOLERS	1.00			FURNACE VENTS	ĺ	
					CAS PIPONG		
					MISC. APPLIANCES		
					ETHAUST OUTLATS		
				,	NESTAURANT EITCHEN HOOD	8 9 9 9	
				<u> </u>	VENTILATION SYSTEM		× .
		- H			CONDENSING UNIT OR LESS		
SUANC	E OF PERMIT		1	00	COMDENSING UNIT 50 H.P.		
TOTA	AL FEE	\$	5	25	COMDENSING UNIT OVER 50 H.P.		
ERMIT A	AUTHORIZED BY	DATE	46	3		2777	400
OUTING):		MAG PERMIT	MC.	FINAL /	22:63	Street

ELECTRI	C PEDA	AIT		3	Applicant Fill in (use including		Bectric	Permit	No.
Department of Building B. C. Adams	CIENN	CI	TY OF	~\u	Job Address		 - -	11	180	3
Director			EN GR 7-4200		12951 /14	arrive)	lane	<u> </u>	100	<u>~</u>
	RACT NO.				Owner Boratt	L A AMERICA	# (º0			
	NUMBER	EA	FEE		Owner's		L \$.5.	Δ.	o f	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
New Residence Sq. Ft.	1650	١٥	16	50	Address 1304	w com	mon	Lucali	th.	
Residential Garage Sq. Ft.	400	.005		00	New Bidg. 🗗 Old	Bldg Use_	Dune	lline		
Services	1	6.9C		00	Electrical O	60			The second of the second of the second	
Meters		1.00		۳.۳.	Contr. Fault	me seel	حو ره	O	and the second second second second	
Finitures 1st 20		.20			Address 407	1 Comone	نىلاي	-t . ,		
Fixtures, Additional		.10					State			
Pictures, Mercury Vapor		1.00			Phone 737-	<i>y</i> 3.7℃ 7.7 5.53	ricense	No. 75 7	3. 16.	50
Outlate, 1st 20		.20 🛦			Validation					
Out Additional	1	.10			! hereby acknowledge	that I have read th	is applic	ation and stat	e that the	pove
Amy Pole		2.00			is correct and agree alectrical wiring.	, -	II.			
Dryer		1.00			I hereby certify that I by the City of Garden	am properly regis	tered will	h and/or lice lifornia, or tha	nsed as re t i em tisc	quired logal
Dishwasker		: .00			I hereby certify that I by the City of Garden owner of the above do the work for which this of the workman's compared to the work for which the work for whi	scribed property, a	ed I ceri	lify that in the employ any pe	e performa erson in vid	ace of clation
Furnace		1.00			of the workmen's comp	ensation laws of the	State of	California.		***
Garbege Disposal		1.00			5	,	· -			
Fee		:.00			Signature of A	ant of to	echlae	Date '	June	191
Heater Inc. 1650 W		.50				SIGN	16			,
Domestic Range		i .00			(4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)		10	na mananananan da kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari kalendari ka L		
Demestic Oven	10.00° 0.000 000 000 000 000 000	.00			One Sign—I Transfo	rmer		2.00		-
Metors—Not Over I H.P.		1.00			Additional Sign, Sam	e Location		1.30	<u> </u>	_
Motors Over 1 Not Over 3 H.P.		1.50	- in		Additional Transf. or	flashers, Time Cl	ock	1.00		
Motors Over 3 Not Over 8		2.00			Lamp Holding Device	es. Ist 2C	Ì	.05		
Meters Over 8 Not Over 15		2.50			Lamp Holding Davic		j.	.03	1	_
If Not Listed Above, See Code	The second secon								<u> </u>	-
					Sign and 1 Transform				ļ	-
					Altering or Changing	g Letterisg				-
					For Connecting (Ho	ok-up)			ļ	_
		-			Permit Fee				2	00
							ł			
					Total Fee		-		1	!
						Date		lr.	spector	
					Conduit			1	0	····
		·			Wiring	6-7-	63	1110	ine	
		·	l		Figlures					
			1		U. 6.	1	+			
						-		-		
				:	Sign Footing			1	20	
					fisal	1-19	-63	NA	icu	7
	. }	i.			Utility Notified	6-4-6	* *	1/5		
Permit Fee				00				1		
Total Foo	1		21	50	Service Size Amp.		Wire	•	Cone	44

1 ELECTRIC	PERM	\IT		Applicant Fill in (use ink) Job Address	4-1-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	Beetric I	ermit No.
Department of Building B. C. Adams Director		CI GARDI	TY OF EN GROVE 7-4200	12951 Aspenu	rod	2/2	57
	ACT NO.			Owner Tokn Ma	1120 N	and the second construction and	111
	NUMBER	EA.	FEE	Owner's	0		A XX
New Residence Sq. Ft,	1101000	-01		Address 1304 UU	romition	WENT!	a la compression de la compres
4		.005		New Bidg. D O.d Bidg.	Uso- Moi	oel h	tome
Residential Garage Sq. Ft. Services		1.00		Electrical D	=(ec++		
Meters		1.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Contr. Taulson	-lec tr		The state of the s
Partures 1st 20		.20	ا ما السباط السيدات (الله الله الله الله الله الله الله ال	Address		The second section of the second section of	- register with tentancy construction of the second
Fintures 157 20	İ	-10			Stete		
Management Services (1975) - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975 - 1975		1.00		Phone	License		****
Fixtures, Mercury Vapor			eren orași a la la escaperii.	Validation			
Outlets, 1st 20	1	.10		I hereby ecknowledge that I have	read this applic.	etion and state	that the above
Oetlets, Additional	<u></u>	2.00	أستنف والمستنف والمستن	is correct and agree to comply to	Atta Wil Grassen	.es emg 21614 i	ans salemenas
Any Pole		1.00		I bereby certify that I am proper	y registered wif	h and/or licens	ed as required. Lam the legal
Dryer	-			by the City of Garden Grove and owner of the above described project work for which this permit is in	perty, and I cert	ify that in the	performance of
Dishwesher		1.00	الراسد دست المهينيين إياد	of the workmen's compensation laws	of the State of	California.	
Fursace		1.00		11/1 6			
Garbage Disposal	ļ	1.00		Signature of	2017		1-19-13
Fan		1.00		Parmittee / Ruck	CALC	- 5114	
Heater Inc. 1650 W		50			SIGNS		
Domestic Range		1.00	To the second se	One Sign—I Transformer	1	2.00	
Domestic Oven		1.00		Additional Sign, Same Location		1.00	and the second
Metors—Not Over 1 H.P.		1.00				1.00	
Metors Over I Not Over 3 H.P.		1.50		Additional Transf. or flashers, T	IMA CIOCA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Metors Over 3 Not Over 8		2.00		Lamp Holding Devices, 1st 20		.05	
Meters Over 8 Not Over 15		2.50		Lamp Holding Devices, Next 10	0	.03	
W Not Listed Above, See Code		!!		Sign and ! Transformer, Moved	1		
				Altering or Changing Lettering	- H (, i
MODEL HOME		-					
				For Connecting (Hook-up)			
TEMPORARY	6 MOS		5'-	Permit Fee			2 00
	-	k			-		1 TO 1
-100	42			Total Fee	Date	· Inc	pector
1.56	174	1	1				
	1			Conduit			
XXX	1/2 ·			Wiring	·		n. Names districts the supplication part of the Names is designed.
1300				Fictures			
1/1991	11-					!	
16 6		4		U. 6.			
		1		Sign Footing			
* .				Finel			
The second secon				Utility Notified 7-2	3-63	CE	
Permit Fee			2 00			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Annual control of the Control of Section (1997)
		T	700	Service Size Amp.	Wir	<u>. </u>	Conduit
Total Fee		<u> </u>			7/2		
Authorized by Harry RVes	We Date	7-2	1-67	Building Permit No. 222	1 b 2		1 26

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE Public Works & Development

BUILDING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771

General Information 638-6661

P.C. #				INSPEC'	TION RECORD		For Applic	ant to Fill in
PANCY TYPE	OCC. LOAD	FIRE	·	APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	ADDRESS	
ZONE R-/ FRO	NT LEFT	RIGHT	REAR	FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO. BLK NO. TAKET	DECLUCIO LU
FIRE ZONE TEAV Proj.	e ple	N/e	91	CONCRETE FLOOR			26 - 49	73 34 3 3 9 D D A
PLANNING		RBO :	2138	REINFORCING			T. II	TEL. NO.
ACTION		PLANS	<u> </u>	ROOF SHTG			MYLIKO YOUNG	/ TITICIS
LAND USE	2	DATE	3-79	INSULATION, ENERGY		 	SAME	
APPROVED BY REMARKS:		<u> 7-3</u>	7//	LATH OR DRYWALL			DARCH CE TO	. 1
				PLAS, BRO' CT.			MAILING ADDRESS	DILL CITY ZIP
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		····	SOUND INSULATION			631 WILSHI	RE SM
	······································			SMOKE DETECTOR				SIAIL DC, NO, & TIPE
				PARKING LANDSCAPING			EX33022	828
G.G. SANT. DIS. O.C. SANT. FEE REQ'D. FEE REQ'	DIS.	DATE	INITIAL	CANESCA! ING			VALIDATION	051m 644
128.73	RE	Q'D PRO	OVIDED				1/2/26	052 m 1150
PARCEL MAP					1 1 1	,	1 12/	053 m 600
R/W DEDICATION				LAND USE FINAL		M		
FEES AND	BONDS			FINAL	11474 V		AIRTO	
	REV. CODE	AMOU	NT	UTILITY RELEASE	1	<u> </u>	MAILING ADDRESS	CITY ZIP
ST. BOND		1		IDENTIFI	CAPION CODE	;		GARDSUAGON
WATER BOND			1		l i		13012 CREV	SHAW RUD
WATER ASSMT. FEE (ACRG.)			1	WORKER'S COMPE	NSATION REQUI	DEMENTS	3216611	232-111
WATER ASSMT. FEE (FT.)		20/	1	WORKER'S COMPE State Compensation Insurance Policy No. B 75	70373 3373 × nivatio	n Date 7-1-80	PRESENT BLDG. USE	PROPOSED BLDG. USE
PARKWAY TREE FEE		10		issued, I shall not employ an	ence of the work fo ly person in any ma	or which this permit is sonor so as to become	DESCRIBE WORK	Parseign 24 DIFF
PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.	1 1	*/		subject to the Worker's Co NOTE: If, after making such a should become subject to	cartificate the ann	dicent for the nermit	TO BE DONE	graph of the same
DO AIN ACOUT FOR I SAN	1 36)	/		of this code, he shall forthwi	ith comply with the	provisions of Section	FATIO CO	
DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIST.	'			l cartify that I have read this	s application and st	II City ordinances and	NEW ADD'N ALTER.	☐ REPAIR ☐ DEMOLISH ☐
	/			State laws relating to pending the City of Garden Grove from out of injury or bodily	ng construction. I remained fr	rom any liability aris-	FLOOR AREA NO. OF	
PLAN RETENTION FEE	V			ring out by injury or bodity	gemele Asselfiul A		(SQ.FT.) ADE STORIE	
SLDG. PLAN CHECK	530	1.	44	PERMIT APPLICANT S	IGNATURE	2-3-79	abandoned for more than 120	120 days from date of issue or if days, this permit will be null and
BLDG. PERMIT FEE		_		BUSINESS TAX CER I certify that the following Cont	tractor's License No	0	void.	FOR RE-INSPECTION DUE TO
	اله اله اله	Y ———	50	and Classification.	is in full force and	effect.	NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE CORRECTIONS.	WORK, OR FAILURE TO MAKE
ISSUANCE	535	4	00	(PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGN	AATURE) CONTRACTO AUTHORIZED AGENT	DATE	RELO	CATION
VALUATION 80	TOTAL	20	al	BUSINESS TAX CENTIFICATE N		EXPIRATION DATE	PRESENT BLDG.	
• 900	FEES	23	17	Professional Code, Division 3, under the following Section:	Chapter 9, Contr	rectors' License Law,	ADDRESS	
AUTHORIZED BY	<u></u>	L 0,	ATE	Owner: Section 7044 \(\bar{\text{\tiny{\tinte\text{\tinit}\text{\tinit}\text{\tinit}\\ \text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tinit}\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\tex{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\tint{\text{\texi}\tint{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\tint{\text{\texitit}\tiint{\tex	finor work under \$ ily: Section 7053 [100: Section 7048	MOVING CONTRACTOR	
		1-3	n	Other:				
		7-	3-79	(PRINT) PROPERTY OFFICE (SIG	NATURE) PROPERTY OR AUTHORIZED AGE	OWNER DATE	ADDRESS	
I. INSPECTOR		·						96-007-0-1

NTY OF GARDEN GROVE PLOT	PLAN PUBLIC WO	RKS & DEVELOPMENT 1
J. B. Herry Co. 1	12951 ASPERWA	109900A
SULLIBOR & BRANCH NOVE		- 4973
Nove	PLEASE CHECK O	NE OR MORE
	New Addition Alteration	
DORREC	7-3-79 PATIO CO	JER 900
SHOW NORTH ARROW, PROPERTY	LINES AND ADJACENT STREETS,	
<u> </u>		
	20 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Firebled	EG	
E	781X	
	13T	
	642	
	021	
	- Andrewsking Autor report and recommend	
	25	
	REET	
A SPEN	N00D	
	. <i>I</i> .	
	. And the same description of	and he will be dealed of

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE Public Works & Development

4 BRIDE MORE LEVE

BUILDING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771

General Information 638-6661

P.C. # INSPECTION RECORD For Applican OCCU. VO COCC. FIRE SEPTINE APPROVAL INSPECTOR APPRESS OCCU. VO COCC. FIRE SEPTINE APPROVAL INSPECTOR APPRESS	
USE ZONE PI FRONT LEFT HIGHT REAR FOUNDATION & LOCATION 1 13 13 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1-2-9-31-94
FIRE ZONE Setbacks CONCRETE FLOOR	
REINFORCING ON A GO TOLLAR OF TOLLAR	A CA
PLANNING ACTION ROOF SHTG MAILING ADDITION	The second secon
DATE HOUGHTHAME	
	100.6.6
REMARKS:	
PLAS. BROWN CT. MAILING ADDRESS SOUND INSULATION	CITY ZIF
01016	
PARKING	STATE LIC, NO. 5, TYPE
L ANDSCAPING	
G.G. SANT. DIS. O.C. SANT. DIS.	, sue
FEE REQ'D. FEE REQ'D.	
PARCEL MAP	1.20
R/W DEDICATION LAND USE FINAL	(영화 - 20년) 제가 구취
	1 24523 25
FEES AND BONDS REV. CODE AMOUNT HOLDEZ SHOWS MAILING ADDRESS	s construct
I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	<u>.</u>
ST. BOND //OGN MARLEC	DR 5,A 9270
WATER BOND TEL. NO. 5	STATE LIG. NO.
WATER ASSMT. FCE (ACRG.) WORKER'S COMPENSATION REQUIREMENTS 554 3907	290911
WATER ASSMIT FEE (FT.) Insurance Policy No. 486 223 Expiration Date / - 37 BLDG. USE 79.2 W	PROPOSED BLDG. USE
PARKWAY TREE FEE issued, I shall not employ any person in any manner so as to become DESCRIBE WORK Subject to the Worker's Compensation laws of California.	WALL
PARK & REC. FEE (DIST.) should become subject to the Worker's Compensation provisions of this code, he shall forthwith comply with the provisions of Section	14154
DRAIN ASSMT. FEE (DIST.) 3700 or his permit shall be deemed revoked. I certify that I have read this application and state that the above information if correct. I agree to comply with all City ordinances and	REPAIR DEMOUSH D
State Isws relating to pending construction. I further agree to hold the City of Garden Grove free and harmless from any liability aris-	NO. OF DWELLING
PLAN RETENTION FEE ing out of injury or bodily damage resulting from work performed (SQ. FT.) STOR ES_	
BLDG, PLAN CHECK 3507 25 03 BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE INFORMATION void.	
BLDG. PERMIT FEE 33-6 39 - I certify that the following Contractor's License No. 2904// A FEE MAY BE CHARGED FO NEGLIGENCE, INCOMPLETE WO	
ISSUANCE 35/7 /0 - PRINT) CONTRACTOR (SIGNATURE) CONTRACTOR DATE RELOCA	ATION
VALUATION TOTAL FEES 74 3 Cortify that I am exempt from Section 7031.5 of the Business and Professional Code, Division 3, Chapter 9, Contractors' License Law, under the following Section: Owner: Section 7044 Minor work under \$100: Section 7048 MOVING	
AUTHORIZED BY DATE: Employee working for wages only: Section 7053 CONTRACTOR Other: CONTRACTOR	and the second s
JOSÉ VOLE, (PRINT) PROPERTY OWNER (SIGNATURE) PROPERTY OWNER DATE ADDRESS OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	ins-nno√ * -7*

DREWEYAY DREWEYAY AUGUST STORES ONE OF MANY AUGUST STREETS. ADDRESS BLOCK WOLL FRANCE STREETS. BLOCK WOLL FRANCE STREETS. ADDRESS FRANCE STREETS. BLOCK WOLL FRANCE STREE	TY OF GARDEN GRO	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	PLAN	PUBLIC WORKS & DI	EVELOPMENT 1
DREWEYAY DREWENDAM BLOCK WALL FLAG SHOW NORTH ARROW, PROPERTY LINES AND ADJACENT STREETS. DREWENDAM DREWENDAM HO ME CARPY AS PEN WOOD BLOCK WALL FLAG SHOW NORTH ARROW, PROPERTY LINES AND ADJACENT STREETS. HO ME CARPY AS PEN WOOD BLOCK WALL FLAG AND DREWENDAM HO ME CARPY AS PEN WOOD BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK WALL FLAG ADJAC BLOCK WALL FLAG BLOCK	2111A A.	JOHNSON	12951 8	SPENWOON	12/13/11
Move Addition Attention Hopair Move Death Addition A	NONE	E SHANCH	231-5570	165 MI.ORK THACT	
CARDIN GROVE CB. 4-4-83 BLOCK OFFICE THAT 3,5 BLOCK OFFICE THAT 3,	2957 AS DEI	1) (400)	New [] Additio	n [] Alteration [] Repair []	Move [] Demolish
DREWEYNAY HOME DREWEYNAY HOME GATE 35			1	BLOCKWALLFE	
DREWEYNAY 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 12		SHOW NORTH ARROW, PROPERTY	LINES AND ADJACEN	T STREETS.	arien en de arien en la desamenta de la decensión de la decens
DREWEYNAY 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 12					
STORE HOME GARAGE CARAGE	10	0.75		Home-	
CAPE CAPE CAPE					
GARAGE GARAGE	30 J			421	TITITA A
CARAGE 5	AL KILLING	26	1 1 9	ome	Existanu
		V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V			mod FENCE
57		AS PE	N Wood	"Search and	
SIDE WALK		5 10E	WALK		

PLOT PLAN APPROVED BY

CITY OF GARDEN GROVE Public Works & Development

BUILDING PERMIT

Inspection Requests 638-6771 General Information 638-6661

P.C #"		INSPEC	TION RECORD	*	For Applic	ant to fill in
PANCY SPECIAL LOS		APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	12951 ASPEN	(100)
USE FRONT	LEFT RIGHT REAR	FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LOT NO LIK NO STEN	NO PERMIT NO
FIRE Setbacks	•	CONCRETE FLOOR			OWNER	and which was a second of the
ZONE		TRE NECROING			L. JOHNSON	1.657.734 I
PLANNING ACTION	F. 4*.5	BOOF SHTG			MAILING ADDRESS	المقاله المدري
		TROUGH FRAME				
LAND USE APPROVED BY		ASULATION ENERGY	1		L. ARCH	
REMARKS:	terms of the second	THE OF DRYWALL			L ENGP	
er L		PLAS, BROWN CT.			MAILING ADDRESS	CITY ZIP
		- SOUND INSULATION				V0.197-
	walled the second of the secon	SMOKE DETECTOR			YEL, NO.	STATE LIC, NO. & TYPE
		PARKING		•••		
G.G. SANT. DIS. O.C. SANT. DIS	S. CATE TIMETIAL	= LANDSCAPING			VALIDATION	
FEE REQ'D. FEE REQ'D.	REQ'D PROVIDE)·			1	184 1111
	REGIS PROVIDE				<u>la(1</u> 474 5	หนองสุดได้ อะสังค์ (การหลัง)
PARCEL MAP		LAND USE FINAL				
R/W DEDICATION		FINE EXPIRE			CONTRACTOR	
FEES AND B		UT LITY BELEASE			ase N' RANG	> CE) 1.
¹ A 	EV. CODE AMOUNT		ICATION CODE		MAILING ADDRESS	CITY ZIP
ST. BOND		- TECHTII	TCATION CODE		Majorine -	V. L.B. 90805
WATER BOND	,				1846951 NEWTO	STATE LIC. NO.
			<u> </u>		6-34 8470	254149
WATER ASSMT REE ACRG		WORKER'S COMPE		REMENTS		
WATER ASSMT FEE ST		State Compensation 15 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Expiration	n Date 73106	PRESENT S.F.D	PROPOSED S.F.D.
PARKWAY TPEE -EE		subject to the Worker's Co	ny person in any mai ompansation (aws. 6)	f California	TO BE DONE	
PARK & REC FEE DIST	•	NOTE: It after making such should become subject to of this code he shall fortha		pensation provisional	REFOOT uf FI	BUT GUASS SHILL
DRAIN ASSUT FEE 0 ST	·	3700 or his permit shar the ! cent fy that I have read th	deemed revoked is application and sti	ate that the above in	NEW ADDIN I ALTER	and the second second
PRE. INST.	15 00	formation is correct. Lagre State laws relating to pend the City of Garden Grove to	ling construction. 🗄 f	urther agree to hold.	FLOOR AFLA NO OF	V 2 OF 1 ABO 1 WA
PLAN RETENT IN THE	=	and out of injury of placed	y admisse resulting to	om work performed	(50 FT) STOR(6	S N TS Says from date of ssile of s
BLDS PLANT LITE		BUSINESS TAX CE	BTIFICATE INFOR	RMATION -CO	utramitories for more thus 150 Common	rays this bern tax be ruleant
BED's PERSON TOWN	22,00	and Class fication Co	ntractors Lightse No	254197	INSTANCE NOTINGLASSES	NORK OFFA LUBET. MAKE
PSSC ANCE	10 CE	TINT CONTRACTOR (SIN	Milliar		COMPECTIONS	CATION
interior de la companya de la compan	- 16 m	206748		7-31-06	RELU	CATION
gradum s Mart	TOTAL	E certify that - am exempt fr	ram Section 70315	of the Bus ness and	AD WERENT HUDG	
s 1970 =	FEES Con	Professional Code, Division 3 under the following Section:			The state of the s	:
AUTHORICED B.		Owner Section 7044 Employee working for wages c	Minar work under § .t.y Section 7.153 _	300: Section 7048 🗍	MINTER LINIBACTOR	1
530		Other:			N mon	
	and the second s	(PRINT) PROPERTY DWNER (SI	SHAT RE PROPERTY	OWNER CATE	ADDRESS	

F.C. #**				- IION NECCHI	er Andrea		7 (202)
BCCU- PANCY	TYPE LOAD	F. RE SPRINK	APPROVAL	DATE	INSPECTOR	12951 ASPEN	woo
ZONE [FRONT LEFT	RIGHT REAR	FOUNDATION & LOCATION			LET NO. BLK HO VEXET	S PENSIT SS.
FIRE ZONE	TEUV Proj.	t 42	CONCRETE FLOOR	·		OWNER	- 1 2
ZUNE	Seconds		REINFORCING	<u>.</u>			
PLANNING ACTION	Reserved to the second		ROOF SHTG			L. JOHNSON	
ACTION		(F. 4%)	ROUGH FRAME				
LAND USE			INSULATION ENERGY				:
REMARKS:		mas . As a	LATH OF DRYWALL			ARCH C ENGR	
			PLAS, BROWN CT.			MAILING ADDRESS	CITY I
	A Charles and the second second		SOUND INSULATION			_	
.	•		SMOKE DETECTOR			TEL. NO.	STATE UC. NO. & TYPE
	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY		PARKING			_	7:
A C CAN'T C'	OCCANT DIC	DATE TINITIAL	LANDSCAPING			VALIDATION	1 Mil Ci
G.G. SANT. DIS.	O.C.SANT.DIS. FEE REQ'D.		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		<u> </u>	_	8-PER 33.00
	RI	EQ'D PROVIDED	,				ISS 10.00 -1218 OPECK 58.0
PARCEL MAP						1 2#3.2474 5	12786 OMEDN 58.0
R/W DEDICATIO	N N		LAND USE FINAL			CONTRACTOR	
	FEES AND BONDS		PHAL EXPIRED	=-9-27		OSCAL DOWN	<i>i</i> ~
	REV. CODE	AMOUNT	UT LITY RELEASE			ASEN RANG	CITY ZEP
	120.000		IDENTIF	ICATION COD	E		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ST. BOND .	<u> </u>			T		186951 NEWTON	1 L.B. 90805
WATER BOND			1	e e		TEL. NO.	STATE LIC. NO.
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					634 8470	254149
WATER ASSVT	FEE ACRG		WORKER'S COMP		IREMENTS	/ DOECENT	
WATER ASSMT	FEE TT		State Compensation	Expirat	ion Date /3/200	PIBLOGIUSE S.F.D	PROPOSED S.F.D.
		•	ssued I shall not employ a				
PARKWAY TPE	€ +85		subject to the Worker's C	ompensation laws	of California.		****
PARK & REC F	EE OD ST	•	NOTE: if after making such should become subject to	the Worker's Co	mpensation provisions	REGARE WIFE	BUC GUASS SHA
	•	• • •	of this voice he shall forth: 3700 or his permit shall be		he provisions of Section	•	
DRAIN ASSMT	FEE DIST		Cortify that I have reed th	his application and	state that the above in	NEW ADD'N ALTER.	_ REPA R COENCLISH TO
PRE. ING	57.	15 00	formation is correct. Lagr State laws relating to pend	tina construction.	I further scree to hold	1 	NO. OF DWELLING
		s	the City of Garden Grove ing out of injury or bedd	frequend harmiges widemage resulting	from any fiability aris from work_performed		
PLAN RETENT	The state of the second st		Terres 10 mm Derries	Ne cole	5-7-SC.		S SO days from date of issue or if
BLDS PLAN TH			MCC IL C. LOW	LIGHT STE	DATE		days this berm tiwel be much and
-	+	•	BUSINESS TAX CI	RTIFICATE INF	ORMATION (49	Tree is the being and tenil	OR RE ASPECT ON DUE TO
BLDS PERV	- e ±	32,00	and Classification	Tractor and to an	a fact & G.V	NEGL GENCE NOUMPLETE	NORK OF FAILURE TO MAKE
Ferran or	•		PAINT) CONTRACTOR (SH	P DICTURE	TOT DATE	CORRECT ONS	
ISSUANCE		10 ct	7067118	A A THORIZED AGE	7-21-26	RELO	CATION
VALUATION .		•	BUSINESS TAX CERTIFICATE	₩ 0.	EXPIRATION DATE	PRESENT BLDG	<u>-</u>
100-	TOTAL FEES		I certify that I am exempt f	ram Section 7031 3 Chijater 9 Con	15 of the Business and itractors' License Law	aringee.	
15/19/0	7	St CC	under the following Section:				
AUTHONIZED .			Owner: Section 7044 Employee working for wages (\$200: Section 7048 _	L MONING CONTRACTOR	-
1		*	Other:	The second of th			<u> </u>
المر الم		مستعدر الم	(PRINT) PROPERTY DONES (SI		7 000CK DATE	ADDRESS	